Partienplan
West - C3

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

1 BrauiHuttul
2 Braui Huttu 2
3 Kellerfighter 1

DC Kellerratten 2
D' Seehiind 2

4
5
6 Eulespritzer
7
8

Team Rendez Vous
White Raiders 2

Gaststaette

Braui Sudhus
Braui Sudhus
Doris Kellertreff

Kellerratten Dart Club
Ascot Pub

Eule Bar

Rendez Vous Rest.
Saphir Cafe Bar

Klasse: C

Strasse

Spitalstr. 2 A
Spitalstr. 2 A
Buchsistr. 4

Zurcherstr. 2
Solothurnstr. 1
Hauptstrasse 84
Stadtli 3
Solothurnstr. 30

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Braui Huttu 1 Thoeni, Jennifer

2 Braui Huttu 2 Lanz, Bruno

3 Kellerfighter 1 Imbach, Monika

4 DC Kellerratten 2 Buerki, Luc

5 D'Seehiind 2 Brunner, Andrea

6 Eulespritzer Bieri, Doris

7 Team Rendez Vous Menzi, Manuela

8 White Raiders 2 Wirth, Fabian
Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 Braui Huttu 1 Braui Huttu 2

Kellerfighter 1

D' Seehiind 2
Team Rendez Vous
DC Kellerratten 2
Braui Huttu 2
Eulespritzer

White Raiders 2

D' Seehiind 2
White Raiders 2
Braui Huttu 1
Kellerfighter 1
Team Rendez Vous
Eulespritzer

DC Kellerratten 2
Braui Huttu 1

Braui Huttu 2

White Raiders 2

D' Seehiind 2
Kellerfighter 1
Eulespritzer

DC Kellerratten 2
White Raiders 2
Braui Huttu 1

Braui Huttu 2
Eulespritzer
Kellerfighter 1
Team Rendez Vous

DC Kellerratten 2
Eulespritzer

White Raiders 2
Braui Huttu 1
Kellerfighter 1
Team Rendez Vous
D' Seehiind 2

Braui Huttu 2

DC Kellerratten 2
Eulespritzer

Team Rendez Vous
Braui Huttu 2
Kellerfighter 1

D' Seehiind 2
White Raiders 2

DC Kellerratten 2
Eulespritzer

Team Rendez Vous
Braui Huttu 1

Braui Huttu 2

Team Rendez Vous
Kellerfighter 1

D' Seehiind 2
White Raiders 2

DC Kellerratten 2
D' Seehiind 2

Braui Huttu 1

13.05.2024

Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2014

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
4950 Huttwil 079912 45 13
4950 Huttwil 079912 45 13
3380 Wangen an der 032 6310091

Aare
3360 Herzogenbuchsee 076 212 20 72
2542 Pieterlen 032 377 3110
4625 Oberbuchsiten 079 298 33 64
3380 Wangen a.d. Aare 032 631 12 42
2540 Grenchen 076 632 63 03
Telefon Handy

078 619 44 94
079 674 16 03
076 347 94 03
079 590 23 48

079 77576 48
079 402 86 82

078 61944 94
079 674 16 03
076 347 94 03
079 590 23 48
076 458 34 61
079 775 76 48
079 402 86 82

079 887 70 10

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

079 887 70 10

Termin

02.09.2014
02.09.2014
02.09.2014
02.09.2014
09.09.2014
09.09.2014
09.09.2014
09.09.2014
16.09.2014
16.09.2014
16.09.2014
16.09.2014
23.09.2014
23.09.2014
23.09.2014
23.09.2014
30.09.2014
30.09.2014
30.09.2014
30.09.2014
07.10.2014
07.10.2014
07.10.2014
07.10.2014
14.10.2014
14.10.2014
14.10.2014
14.10.2014

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Braui Huttu 2

DC Kellerratten 2
Eulespritzer

White Raiders 2
Braui Huttu 1
Kellerfighter 1
Team Rendez Vous
D' Seehiind 2

Braui Huttu 2

DC Kellerratten 2
Eulespritzer

Team Rendez Vous
Braui Huttu 2
Kellerfighter 1

D' Seehiind 2
White Raiders 2

DC Kellerratten 2
Eulespritzer

Team Rendez Vous
Braui Huttu 1

Braui Huttu 2

Team Rendez Vous
Kellerfighter 1

D' Seehiind 2
White Raiders 2

DC Kellerratten 2
D' Seehiind 2

Braui Huttu 1

Braui Huttu 1
Kellerfighter 1

D' Seehiind 2
Team Rendez Vous
DC Kellerratten 2
Braui Huttu 2
Eulespritzer

White Raiders 2

D' Seehiind 2
White Raiders 2
Braui Huttu 1
Kellerfighter 1
Team Rendez Vous
Eulespritzer

DC Kellerratten 2
Braui Huttu 1

Braui Huttu 2

White Raiders 2

D' Seehiind 2
Kellerfighter 1
Eulespritzer

DC Kellerratten 2
White Raiders 2
Braui Huttu 1

Braui Huttu 2
Eulespritzer
Kellerfighter 1
Team Rendez Vous

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

21.10.2014
21.10.2014
21.10.2014
21.10.2014
28.10.2014
28.10.2014
28.10.2014
30.10.2014
04.11.2014
04.11.2014
04.11.2014
04.11.2014
11.11.2014
11.11.2014
11.11.2014
11.11.2014
18.11.2014
18.11.2014
18.11.2014
18.11.2014
25.11.2014
25.11.2014
25.11.2014
25.11.2014
22.12.2014
02.12.2014
02.12.2014
02.12.2014

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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